meas [anOte ¢

RESULT

218 - 1500m L14 - Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue
Heat 1 Start Time: 09:32 pm
Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark
1/3

SAECA - SHAH ALAM ATHLETICS RELAYS CHALLENGE 2024

Timing by Innotex ARENA STADIUM, UNIVERSITI MALAYA

Powered by IGIS



Category A sSaccA
U12. U14. UI6. OPEN 2 L
-

RESULT

meas [anOte ¢

Summary

Rank

Heat

Bib

0018

0086

0195

0196

0267

0297

0298

0021

1500m L14

Name

2/3

Team

AWE RUNNING
TEAM

MBP)

KAWAN
ATHLETICS

KAWAN
ATHLETICS

JAC TEAM

TSUN JIN HIGH
SCHOOL

TSUN JIN HIGH
SCHOOL

SERISS ATHLETE

Result

4:58.33

4:57.95

6:32.80

6:49.01

6:32.19

5:48.26

6:04.85

DNF

Remark

Timing by Innotex

SAECA - SHAH ALAM ATHLETICS RELAYS CHALLENGE 2024

ARENA STADIUM, UNIVERSITI MALAYA

Powered by IGIS



Category A
U2, Ul4. U16. OPEN S
-

meas [anOte ¢

RESULT

3/3

SAECA - SHAH ALAM ATHLETICS RELAYS CHALLENGE 2024
ARENA STADIUM, UNIVERSITI MALAYA

Timing by Innotex Powered by IGIS



