



RESULT

218 - 1500m L14 - Final

- 1							
- 1	Records	Result	Name	Team	Date	vanue	
- 1							

Heat 1 Start Time: 09:32 pm

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark





RESULT

1500m L14

Summary

Rank	Heat	Bib	Name	Team	Result	Remark
1	1	0018		AWE RUNNING TEAM	4:58.33	
2	1	0086		МВРЈ	4:57.95	
3	1	0195		KAWAN ATHLETICS	6:32.80	
4	1	0196		KAWAN ATHLETICS	6:49.01	
5	1	0267		JAC TEAM	6:32.19	
6	1	0297		TSUN JIN HIGH SCHOOL	5:48.26	
7	1	0298		TSUN JIN HIGH SCHOOL	6:04.85	
-	1	0021		SERISS ATHLETE	DNF	





RESULT